Driver — Gary Keen

6:00 p.m.
6:10 p.m.
6:20 p.m.
6:25 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
6:50 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

Clay County Schools
Activity Bus Schedule (Clay Buses)
2022-2023
The schedule below will vary depending on the number of stops.

DEPARTURE TIME IS 6:00 p.m.

Clay

Maysel Hill

Valley Fork Area

Wallback Exit

Otter ExitI-79

Ivydale/Junction Routes4 and 16
Duck Area

Driver — Norman Ramsey

6:00 p.m.
6:10 p.m.
6:20 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
7:05 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

Clay

Triplett Ridge
Antioch Church
Harrison Area
Top of Widen Hill
Dille Area

Driver — Brenda Griffin McCutcheon

6:00 p.m.
6:05 p.m.
6:10 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:20 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:40 p.m.
6:45 p.m.

Clay

Hartland
Bickmore
Indore

Lower Sycamore
Lizemore
Bentree

Dixie

Driver - Dustin Fitzwater

6:00 p.m.
6:10 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:40 p.m.
6:55 p.m.
7:10 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

Clay

Varney Town
Twistabout

Queen Shoals Bridge
H.E. White School
Glenn Post Office
Samples Road
Scenic River Road



Clay County Schools
Activity Bus Schedule (Lizemore, H.E. White, Big Otter Buses)
2022-2023

The schedule below will vary depending on the number of stops.

DEPARTURE TIME IS 5:30 p.m.

Maxine Miller- Lizemore
Lizemore School —5:30
Grassy Fork Road —5:35

Top Independence Hill —5:45
Ida Church—5:50

Elswick Lumber — 5:55

Bell Creek Road — 6:00
Twenty Mile Road — 6:10
Riptoe Road - 6:15

Andrea Leftwich - H.E. White
H.E White School — 5:30

Glen Post Office —5:40

Falling Rock Road — 5:50

Samples Road — 6:00

Camp Creek Bridge — 6:05

Valley View Road- 6:20

River Haven Road-6:30

Vercel Douglas - Big Otter
Big Otter School —5:30
Clay/Calhoun County Line —5:40
Wallback Exit— 6:00

Valley Fork School — 6:05

Servia Exit— 6:25

Obrien Road — 6:30

Ivydale Bridge — 6:40

Otter Lick Road — 6:45

Rush Fork Road — 6:50




